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Mannschaft

Sulgen 10
Denkendorf 5
Denkendorf 6
Esslingen 2
Reichenbach 9
Sulgen 9
Nellingen 7
Schorndorf 1
Reutlingen 2

Reutlingen 3

Spielgemeinschaft

2024/25

Bezirksliga Staffel I

Baden und Wurttemberg

Spiele Tore Differenz
18 169: 15 154
18 106: 51 55
18 74: 62 12
18 89: 65 24
18 81: 56 25
18 49: 61 -12
18 56: 62 -6
18 57: 86 -29
18 38: 139 -101
18 7:129 -122

Punkte

54
40
36
34
27
24
20
16
12
3
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